Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
COMPACT DESIGN
Compact size: equipped with 4 push buttons,
Multi-parameters modes and a LCD display.
USER FRIENDLY OPERATION
Can be configured for feet or meter system units.
RAPID RESPONSE

130.5120
6
DIMENSIONS / ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
(Unit:mm)
Dimensions
Connection
EAX 4 - 
13121110
0 0 0 0 C
AC:ANS
AD:DINI
B2: 2"
1110 1312

1514
C B AA
07: Male thread NPT
17: Male thread G
1514
08-EAXEP-082024
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
Asia
China
Fine automation Co., Ltd. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FineTek Pte Ltd. - Singapore Office
37 Kaki Bukit Place, Level 4 Singapore 416215
TEL: 65-6452-6340
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
Indonesia
PT. FineTek Automation Indonesia  - Indonesia O�ce
PERGUDANGAN TUNAS BITUNG
JL. Raya Serang KM. 13,8, Blok C3 No. 12&15, Bitung Cikupa,
Tangerang 15710
TEL: 62 (021)-2958-1688
EMAIL: info.id@fine-tek.com
Head Quarter
California, U.S.
Aplus Finetek Sensor Inc. - US Office
355 S. Lemon Ave, Suite D
Walnut, CA 91789
TEL: 1 909 598 2488
FAX: 1 909 598 3188
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
North America
Germany
FineTek GmbH - Germany Office
Bei den Kämpen 26
21220 Seevetal-Ramelsloh, Germany
TEL: +49-(0)4185-8083-12
FAX: +49-(0)4185-8083-80
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.de
Mütec Instruments GmbH - Germany Office
Bei den Kämpen 26
21220 Seevetal-Ramelsloh, Germany